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1 Order reception 0days Wed 13/04/16 Wed 13/04/1¢ 113104
2 | B Kick-Off preparation 4wks Wed 13/04/1€ Tue 10/05/16 1 ﬁ
3w Kick-Off Meeting 0days Tue 10/05/16 Tue 10/05/16 2
4 | Design clarification by 6 wks. Wed Tue 24/05/16 [ee——————
13/04/16
5w = Design update by ACS 3 wks Wed Tue 03/05/16 —
13/04/16
6w = Double heater W580 130 days Mon 30/05/1¢Fri 06/01/17 3 T 1
14 - Cryostat Gersemi 247 days. Mon 20/06/1¢Wed 19/07/1: 1
32 Magnet insert 195days  Thu23/02/17 Thu21/12/17 r
38 |v Bath insert 125 days Mon 29/08/1¢Wed 08/03/1; 1
44 - Valves box GERSEMI 258 days Mon 20/06/1¢Thu 03/08/17 T
54 = Transfer lines 90 days ‘Thu 06/04/17 Thu 07/09/17 7,15F5-1 T 1|
design&manufacturing mon,33FS-3
mons,39,45
a @ T Simulator box 105days  Wed 29/03/1iWed 20/09/1; r
67 Control system design 161 days. Mon Tue 29/08/17 r 1
[1sl-Tech ACS €D] 05/12/16
72 = Control system 80days ™ Mon r 1
procurement [ISII-Tech] 10/04/17 28/08/17
7E = Sensors, internal 25mons  Tue 09/05/17 Thu 20/07/17 ————
actuators an
feedthrough cabling [AG
Electricité]
78 = Workshop pre-assembly 1wk Thu 21/09/17 Wed 14,38,44,54F5-1
(Simulator VB ) 27/09/17 mon,61
79 - Workshop pre-cabling and 1 mon Thu 28/09/17 Wed 72,78 e
electrical tests [ISII-Tech 25/10/17
Technergie CD]
80 = Workshop tests with 3wks Thu 26/10/17 Wed 79 —
Simulator [ISIl-Tech CD] 15/11/17
B Manufacturing file edition 200 hrs Thu 28/09/17 Wed 78 —
01/11/17
82 - Packing and delivery 1wk Thu 16/11/17 Wed 80
22/11/17
8 = Assembly and onsite tests 80 days Thu 23/11/17 Wed 82 [
14/03/18
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